

Dell 330-2403 Compatible 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Optical Transceiver Module (MMF/SMF, 1310nm, 220m/300m, LC, DOM)



## **Product Specifications**

Form Factor SFP+	Data Rate 10G
Wavelength 1310nm	Cable Distance 220m @ OM3 MMF, 300m @ SMF
Connector Duplex LC	Cable Type MMF/SMF
Optical Components FP 1310nm	DDM/DOM Yes
<b>TX Power</b> -6.5~-0.5dBm	Receiver Sensitivity < -8.4dBm
Typical Power Consumption <1W	Receiver Overload +1.5dBm
Core Size 50/125µm@OM3 MMF, 9/125µm@SMF	Modulation NRZ
Commercial Temperature 0 to 70°C	Protocols SFP+ MSA Compliant, CPRI, Ecpri



**Contact Us:** 

Email: sales@compufox.com







## 330-2403 | Dell Compatible 10G SFP+ **Optical Transceiver Datasheet**



## This product is compatible with the following systems:

- Dell Networking C1048P
- Dell Networking C9010
- Dell Networking N1500 Series
- Dell Networking N2000 Series
- Dell Networking N2024
- Dell Networking N2024P
- Dell Networking N2048
- Dell Networking N3000 Series
- Dell Networking N3024
- Dell Networking N3024EF-ON
- Dell Networking N3024EP-ON
- Dell Networking N3024ET-ON
- Dell Networking N3024F
- Dell Networking N3024P
- Dell Networking N3048
- Dell Networking N3048EP-ON
- Dell Networking N3048ET-ON
- Dell Networking N3048P
- Dell Networking N3132PX-ON
- Dell Networking N4000 Series
- Dell Networking N4032
- Dell Networking N4032F
- Dell Networking N4064
- Dell Networking N4064F
- Dell Networking S4048-ON
- Dell Networking S4048T-ON
- Dell Networking S4810-ON Dell Networking S5000
- Dell Networking S5212F-ON
- Dell Networking S5224F-ON
- Dell Networking S5232F-ON
- Dell Networking S5248F-ON
- Dell Networking S5296F-ON
- Dell Networking S6000
- Dell Networking S6000 ON
- Dell Networking S6100
- Dell Networking X1018
- Dell Networking X1026
- Dell Networking X1052
- Dell Networking X4012
- Dell Networking Z9100
- Dell Networking Z9500
- OptiPlex GX260 DT
- PowerConnect 5524
- PowerConnect 5524P
- PowerConnect 5548
- PowerConnect 5548p
- PowerConnect 6224
- PowerConnect 6224F
- PowerConnect 6224P
- PowerConnect 6248

- PowerConnect 6248P
- PowerConnect 7024
- PowerConnect 7024F
- PowerConnect 7024P
- PowerConnect 7048
- PowerConnect 7048P
- PowerConnect 7048R
- PowerConnect 8024
- PowerConnect 8024F
- PowerConnect 8100
- PowerConnect M6348
- PowerConnect M8024
- PowerEdge C4130
- PowerEdge C4140
- PowerEdge C6320
- PowerEdge C6420
- PowerEdge FC420
- PowerEdge FC430
- PowerEdge FC620
- PowerEdge FC630
- PowerEdge FC640
- PowerEdge FC830
- PowerEdge FX2
- PowerEdge M1000e
- PowerEdge M420
- PowerEdge M520
- PowerEdge M620
- PowerEdge M640
- PowerEdge M640 VRTX
- PowerEdge M820
- PowerEdge R200
- PowerEdge R220
- PowerEdge R230
- PowerEdge R240
- PowerEdge R300
- PowerEdge R320
- PowerEdge R330
- PowerEdge R340
- PowerEdge R410
- PowerEdge R415
- PowerEdge R420
- PowerEdge R430
- PowerEdge R440 PowerEdge R510
- PowerEdge R515
- PowerEdge R520
- PowerEdge R530
- PowerEdge R540
- PowerEdge R610
- PowerEdge R620 PowerEdge R630

- PowerEdge R640
- PowerEdge R6415
- PowerEdge R710
- PowerEdge R715
- PowerEdge R720
- PowerEdge R720XD
- PowerEdge R730
- PowerEdge R730xd XL
- PowerEdge R740
- PowerEdge R740XD
- PowerEdge R740xd2
- PowerEdge R7415
- PowerEdge R7425
- PowerEdge R805
- PowerEdge R810
- PowerEdge R815
- PowerEdge R820
- Poweredge R830
- PowerEdge R840
- PowerEdge R900
- PowerEdge R905
- PowerEdge R910
- PowerEdge R920
- PowerEdge R930
- PowerEdge R940
- PowerEdge R940xa
- PowerEdge T130
- PowerEdge T140
- PowerEdge T330
- PowerEdge T340
- PowerEdge T410
- PowerEdge T420
- PowerEdge T430
- PowerEdge T440
- PowerEdge T610
- PowerEdge T620
- PowerEdge T630
- PowerEdge T640
- PowerEdge T710 PowerEdge XR2
- PowerVault DL2100
- PowerVault DL2200
- PowerVault DR4100 PowerVault NX3000
- PowerVault NX3200
- PowerVault NX3300
- PowerVault NX400 PowerVault NX440

Contact Us:



) (305) 865-8517 🕓+1 (305) 710-6768

